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SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM
SHEEP ANY RAM

Hunt
Number

5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION
5999 POINTS OPTION

Hunt Name

Permit Permits

Quota
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Issued

O O O OO OO OO0 OoOOoOOo

Point Total
12
11

[ERN
o
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Selected

Selected

Applications Applications Applicants Applicants

46
53
59
96
118
130
153
227
257
261
400
517

0
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47
53
59
96
120
131
154
228
262
265
400
520
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